
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

41 
333 
46 
49 
40 
52 
47 
45 
60 
70 
24 
68 
8 

42 
7 

18 
71 
1 

19 
44 

Name 

SZWARGOT Sławomir 
ROBAK Aleksander 
SILECKI Nikodem 
LEŚNIK Marek 
ŁAZARZ Zbigniew 
BULIŃSKI Michał 
WOJDYNA Radosław 
ROZENEK Wiktoria 
CZEPIEL Marcelina 
CZWARNO Witold 
ŁASZKIEWICZ Maciej 
LEWANDOWSKI Łukasz 
DUDEK Wiktor 
TOMANN Bruno 
SOBCZYK Nikodem 
PIOTROWSKI Szymon 
MATUSZYK Miłosz 
MATUSZYK Mieszko 
BARTKOWIAK Aleks 
PŁUCIENNIK Rafał 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 

Szwargot Sławomir  

Robak Aleksander  

Silecki Nikodem  

Leśnik Marek  

Łazarz Zbigniew  

Buliński Michał  

SPEEDmasters  

Speedmasters  

Czepiel Marcelina  

Speedmasters  

Łaszkiewicz Maciej  

Speedmasters  

Dudek Wiktor  

Speedmasters  

Sobczyk Nikodem  

Piotrowski Szymon  

Matuszyk Miłosz  

Matuszyk Mieszko  

Bartkowiak Aleks  

Płuciennik Rafał  

Club 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Polski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

Make 

Honda Civic 

BMW E46 

Toyota GT86 

BMW E30 

BMW E82 

Honda Civic 

Mini Cooper S 

Mini R56 One 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Mini R56 One 

Suzuki Swift GTI 

Mini R56 One 

Fiat Seicento 

Mini R56 Cooper 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Class 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 N/A 

DN6-RN1 

D4 1400 Open 

DN6-RN1 

D4 1400 Open 

DN2 

D4 1400 Open 

DN2 

DN6-RN2 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

D4 2000 Open 

Laps 

9 
7 
9 
4 
7 

10 
6 

11 
7 

10 
8 
5 

12 
11 
4 

10 
10 
10 
5 
1 

Best Tm 

1:44.200 
1:45.560 
1:51.199 
1:51.727 
1:53.270 
1:54.086 
1:54.380 
1:56.110 
1:56.569 
1:58.360 
1:59.068 
1:59.729 
2:00.315 
2:01.842 
2:03.160 
2:03.801 
2:03.836 
2:03.864 
2:06.543 
2:18.107 

Diff 

1.360 
6.999 
7.527 
9.070 
9.886 

10.180 
11.910 
12.369 
14.160 
14.868 
15.529 
16.115 
17.642 
18.960 
19.601 
19.636 
19.664 
22.343 
33.907 

Gap 

1.360 
5.639 
0.528 
1.543 
0.816 
0.294 
1.730 
0.459 
1.791 
0.708 
0.661 
0.586 
1.527 
1.318 
0.641 
0.035 
0.028 
2.679 

11.564 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29.09.2023 09:58:31 

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
3.D4 1400, 2000, 2000 N-A, DN 1,2,4,6 

Kwalifikacja 1 

Qualifying started at 9:18:05 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

29.09.2023 09:15 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.


